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Notes/Instructions: 
REV REV DA" DESCRIPllON APPROVA 
A :lll'IIHD-15 REI.EASE Mike 

YOFC 8 CORE FIBER OPTIC CABLE MTP/APC-LC 9/125 SM OFNP 

t.11P /APC Female Connector 

Key up 

MTP /APC Female Connector 
Point 

Port 1 

Port 12 

MTP Connector 

Out jacket Length Tolerance: 
L.enoth{M) Total '--"'.h Tolsmce 

l�t 

0 

,..; 
Colored fiber ,�,o 

1()(1. 

Notes: 

This drawing and its specifications are the property of ENCONNEX 
and shall not be copied, reproduced, or used in whole or in part, 
as the basis for the manufacture or sale of items without written 
permission from ENCONNEX. This drawing is based upon 
the latest available information and is subject to change without 

8 7 6 5 

notice. 
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Ta..ERANCES 
LINEAR (mm) 
x ->, 
_x => o.s 
.xx-> 0.30 
.xxx => o. 130 
ANGULAR 
X = 1· 
-X - CJ;i" 
.xx= 0.25' 

$ 
UNITS: mm In 
4 

LC 2.0mm Connector 

2.0mm Duplex jacket 

an out lengt 

Specifications: 
Fiber Mode SM 

Tuae MTP/APC 
Catlle Diameter{mm) 4> 3.0 

r�hlp f:nlnr Yellow 
Core [)iometer(Y.IIJ.} 9/125 
Insertion Loss( dB l ::r:i0.75 

Return Loss( dB '1: 60 
lnerotinn Temoerature "C) -20-+70 

Storoae Temoerature "CJ -20�+70 

Fiber Mode SM 
Type LC 

Cable Diametedmm1 4> 2.0 
Fanout Cable Diameter( mm 4> 2.0 

r.nbl" r.nlnr Yellow 
Core Diometer!um1 9/125 
Insertion Loss( dB) ::r:i0.75 

Return Loss(dB) � 50 
Jneratina Temoeraturef"C) -20-+70 

Storaoe Temoeraturel"C) -20�+70 

MAlERIAL: 

EX) 
DESCRIPllON: 
MTP-LC 08F Singlemode 

DEBUR AND BREAK SHARP 
EDGES/CORNERS AT 0.2mm MAX 

INTERPRET TO ASWE Y14..100 

3 

ENCONNEX 

ORA� BY! Jac:k 

APPROIIED BY! t.1ike 
SIZE: A4 SCA!..£: 1 : 1 

2 

!Di 1 Blue 
l:[]J 12 Aqua 

B 
2 Orange 
11 Pink 

B 
3 Green 
10 Purple 

!Di 4 Brown 
l:[]J 9 Yellow 

PARTNUMIER: 
ECX-MTLC4-508P-XM-Y 

DESCRIPTION: 
Connectivity 

ORG DATE: 201S.-03-15 
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